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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

2 RUSEV ANGEL BUL 49,98 75,0 79,0 81,0 81,013-07-01 281
75 POLÁK FRANTIŠEK CZE 49,80 72,0 75,0 78,0 78,001-07-01 252
8 GASIMOV RUSTAM AZE 49,80 70,0 75,0 77,0 77,029-01-02 233

117 URBAN KACPER POL 48,22 68,0 72,0 74,0 74,028-11-01 224
104 I�IK MUSTAFA TUR 49,76 70,0 70,0 75,0 70,023-05-01 215
119 MUKHTARLI NOVRUZ AZE 49,58 63,0 67,0 69,0 67,003-04-02 206

1 TYSHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 49,62 66,0 70,0 70,0 66,015-02-02 197
86 FEKETE ADRIÁN DOMINI HUN 49,58 63,0 63,0 65,0 65,011-05-02 188

CLEAN & JERK Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

2 RUSEV ANGEL BUL 49,98 97,0 105,0 109,0 109,013-07-01 281
75 POLÁK FRANTIŠEK CZE 49,80 93,0 95,0 95,0 93,001-07-01 252
8 GASIMOV RUSTAM AZE 49,80 85,0 90,0 93,0 93,029-01-02 233

117 URBAN KACPER POL 48,22 88,0 93,0 96,0 88,028-11-01 224
119 MUKHTARLI NOVRUZ AZE 49,58 83,0 86,0 88,0 86,003-04-02 215
104 I�IK MUSTAFA TUR 49,76 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,023-05-01 206

1 TYSHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 49,62 83,0 88,0 88,0 83,015-02-02 197
86 FEKETE ADRIÁN DOMINI HUN 49,58 75,0 80,0 80,0 80,011-05-02 188

TOTAL Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

2 RUSEV ANGEL BUL 49,98 81,0 109,0 190,013-07-01 281 322,9
75 POLÁK FRANTIŠEK CZE 49,80 78,0 93,0 171,001-07-01 252 291,5
8 GASIMOV RUSTAM AZE 49,80 77,0 93,0 170,029-01-02 233 289,8

117 URBAN KACPER POL 48,22 74,0 88,0 162,028-11-01 224 283,9
104 I�IK MUSTAFA TUR 49,76 70,0 85,0 155,023-05-01 215 264,4
119 MUKHTARLI NOVRUZ AZE 49,58 67,0 86,0 153,003-04-02 206 261,8

1 TYSHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 49,62 66,0 83,0 149,015-02-02 197 254,7
86 FEKETE ADRIÁN DOMINI HUN 49,58 65,0 80,0 145,011-05-02 188 248,1
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New Records

X109,0 RUSEV ANGEL BULMen 50 Kg 10-09-16
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